

CHEF ROBERT IRVINE RETURNS TO PHILADELPHIA TO HOST THE FIFTH ANNUAL ROBERT IRVINE FOUNDATION'S "BEATS 'N EATS" BENEFITING THEIR MISSION

The annual food and music event on November 7 will feature dishes from chefs Marc Murphy, Antonia Lofaso, Rick Moonen, and more; along with musical guests G.Love Zeek Burse, Alfiya Glow, and more

- DATE & TIME: Monday, November 7 6:00pm - 11:00pm
- WHERE:The Fillmore Philadelphia29 E. Allen StreetPhiladelphia, PA 19123
- WHAT: The Robert Irvine Foundation's Beats 'N Eats is a food and music event that delivers a one-of-a-kind experience, annually, in Philadelphia. The event welcomes guests to enjoy a family style, six-course dinner presented by top celebrity and local chefs, accompanied by live music performances from established and emerging artists. Hosted by TV personality and chef Robert Irvine the event is a fundraiser in support of his foundation, the Robert Irvine Foundation, which gives back to our service members, veterans, first responders, and their families. The event will also feature a series of moments honoring our nation's heroes.. This event is 21+ only.
- WHO:
 Culinary Talent

 Chopped judge Marc Murphy
 Chopped judge Marc Murphy

 Top Chef All-Star contestant and owner of Carroll Couture Cuisine Jennifer Carroll

 Chef / Owner of Small Oven Pastry Shop Chad Durkin

 Chef Rick Moonen

 Celebrity Chef and Restaurateur Antonia Lofaso

 Chef and TV Host Lovely

 Chef Anthony Bonnett

 Chef James Davidson

Musical Talent Singer/producer and lead vocalist of rock band O.A.R. Marc Roberge Keyboardist of rock band O.A.R MikelParis Guitarist of rock band O.A.R Richard On Singer and Guitarist G.Love Rock and Soul Artist Zeek Burse DJ and Electrical Violinist Alfiya Glow Brass band SNACKTIME PiERSON

- HOW: To attend, tables can be purchased at <u>https://www.beatsneats.co/</u>
- SPONSORS: Beats 'N Eats event is sponsored by Ferguson, Veterans United Home Loans, Mohegan, Sysco, Sunbelt Rentals, Pure Life, its official airline partner, American Airlines, Greencastle, Wheels Up, Kimpton Hotel Monaco Philadelphia, Irvine's Spirits, Bald Birds Brewing & Bravery Wines, and many more with proceeds raised benefiting the Robert Irvine Foundation.

About The Robert Irvine Foundation

The Robert Irvine Foundation is established by chef, entrepreneur and TV personality Robert Irvine. The Robert Irvine Foundation's mission is to support and strengthen the physical and mental well-being of our service members, veterans, first responders, and their families. We provide these heroes with life changing opportunities that unlock the potential in their personal and professional lives through food, wellness, community, and financial support. Learn more by visiting: https://robertirvinefoundation.org/